IR Overijsselse Kampioenschappen Lange Baan

Hengelo, 25/5 - 2/6/2024
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knzb
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Programmanr. 207
26/5/2024 - 15:20

Heren, 4 x 200m vrije slag

All-in
Resultaten

rang vereniging
Junioren
1. Oz&Pc1 Ooz&PC

Teun Overmars
Finn Stamsnieder
Bjorn Scholten
Siem de Zeeuw

2. De Dinkel 2 De Dinkel
Mick Leferink
Job Sportel
Bram ter Braak
Milan Veelders

3. Deltasteur 1 Deltasteur
Arjan Boogaard
Matthijs van Velzen
Hessel Penninkhof
Youp Stuifzand

4. Dedemsvaart-AC 3
Duuk Harms
Guus van Duinen
Ruben Nooter
Mart Tempelman

5. Dedemsvaart-AC 4
Abe Pasop
Roan Dijkstra
Amor van der Veen
Ruben Kragt

Dedemsvaart-AC

Dedemsvaart-AC

All-in
1. Dedemsvaart-AC 1

Melle van Veen
Stan Tibben
Gijs Vrieling
Tiamo van der Veen
2. De Dinkel 1 De Dinkel
Daan van Peet
Milan Lucas

Jelle ten Hove
Luuk Ruinemans

Dedemsvaart-AC

3. Deltasteur 2 Deltasteur
Job Riezebos
Daniel Critchell
Thomas van Velzen
Thijs Poll

8IS 83 8

838383 8BIELR
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SESESES

intijd

9:04.40
+0,48

+0,44
+0,29

8:43.15
+0,51
+0,50
+0,17
+0,54

8:53.19
+0,61
+041
+0,25
+0,55

9:03.39
+0,58
+0,32
+0,15
+0,28

9:57.13
+0,64
+0,36
+0,23
+0,55

8:19.23
+0,75
+0,52
+0,36
+0,16

8:36.10
+0,67
+0,51
+0,43
+0,51

8:36.85
+0,68
+0,30
+0,31
+0,26

2854
30.06
2849
2657

3459
2823
27.77
2743

2839
29.65
29.77
28.95

3051
3018
29.34
30.39

3219
3255
32.99
3394

28.04
2943
2858
2833

2844
2952
28.74
2645

28.74
29.27
28.84
2855

3148
33.99
32.75
3105

3941
3161
3221
30.39

3124
3391
34.27
3297

34.89
33.86
35.96
36.57

3724
3821
39.00
37.93

3136
32.63
3247
3224

3244
3384
33.16
3146

3246
34.65
34.20
33.10

3391
35.73
35.06
3371

4052
3374
33.02
3217

3324
36.29
37.82
3297

36.27
36.17
36.27
3822

39.61
40.49
39.76
39.20

3291
3361
34.16
3313

34.39
3484
3542
3394

3442
3540
3568
34.82

tijd

8:38.41
3454
34.70
34.86
3297

8:46.77
3895
3286
3241
3146

8:47.28
3451
3499
3747
3084

9:15.58
3542
3670
3590
3893

9:59.50
3954
41.08
3831
3746

8:27.94
3168
3248
3359
3330

8:42.67
3585
3373
3659
3386

8:51.33
3490
3532
3619
34.79

2:08.47
2:14.48
2:11.16
2:04.30

2:3347
2:06.44
2:05.41
2:01.45

2:07.38
2:14.84
2:19.33
2:05.73

2:17.09
2:16.91
2:17.47
2:24.11

2:28.58
2:32.33
2:30.06
2:2853

2:03.99
2:08.15
2:08.80
2:07.00

21112
2:11.93
21391
2:05.71

2:10.52
2:14.64
21491
2:11.26

RT

+0,48

+0,51

+0,61

+0,58

+0,64

+0,75

+0,67

+0,68

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to WS Twente
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